BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 09.09.2024,

SR.
No.
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CASE No.

ID No.303/2021
ID No.146/2022
ID No. 60/2023
ID No. 65/2023
ID No. 67/2023
ID No. 68/2023
ID No. 69/2023
ID No. 70/2023

ID No.102/2023

ID No. 49/2012
ID No.172/2022
ID No.174/2022
ID No.175/2022
ID No.176/2022
ID No.177/2022
ID No.178/2022
ID No.173/2022
ID No.179/2022
ID No.180/2022
ID No.181/2022
ID No.01/2024

ID No. 46/2016

ID No. 51/2016

LCA No.07/2019
ID No. 72/2021
ID No.112/2021
ID No. 71/2022
ID No. 72/2022
ID No. 75/2022
ID No. 86/2022
ID No.101/2015
ID No.121/2015
ID No.176/2015

ID No. 14/2015

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Sandeep Yadav & 251 Ors.
Sh. Nathu & 44 Ors.

Sh. Ram Mohan & Smt. Bala
Sh. Nepal & 27 Other’s

Sh. Raj Kumar & Smt. Kusum
Sh. Mohit LR’s of Late Sh. Jagpal
Sh. Sumit & 13 Ors.

Sh. Monu & 12 Ors.

Sh. Sachin Verma

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

SDM.C. & N.D.M.C.

SDM.C.

M.C.D.

M.C.D.

M.C.D.

M.C.D.

Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India

Utility Power Tech. Ltd.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Arvind Kumar

Sh. Rajesh Kumar

Sh. Sandeep Kumar
Sh. Sunil Yadav

Sh. Ankit Kumar

Sh. Vipin Chauhan

Sh. Lalu Prasad

Sh. Amit Kumar Chauhan
Sh. Omender

Sh.Girish Kumar
Sh.Kamlesh Kumar

Sh. Narender Singh Gill
EVIDENCE

Sh. Inderjeet
Kamlesh & 04 Ors. LR’s of Late Sh.

Mahavir

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Alawadhi
Sh. Kumod Poddar

Sh. Gaurav Batra

Sh.Raj Kumar

Sh.Jagpal

Sh.Ram Singh & 21 Others
Sh. Narender Singh Chhillar
The General secretary

Sh. Chaman Lal

Smt. Usha Devi

Sh. Mahesh

ARGUMENTS

I.I.T. Roorkee.
D.IAL. & Ors.
D.IAL. & Ors.
D.IAL. & Ors.
D.IAL. & Ors.
D.IAL. & Ors.
D.IAL & Ors.
D.IAL & Ors.
D.IAL & Ors.
D.IAL & Ors.
D.IAL & Ors.

Chief Electoral Officer

N.S.G.
N.S.G.

Spice Jet Ltd. & Anr.

DR.D.O. & Anr.

Punjab National Bank
EDM.C.

EDM.C.

EDM.C.

General Officer Commanding HQ
D.IAL. & Ors.

D.IAL. & Ors.

D.IAL. & Ors.

D.IA.L & Ors.

NEXT DATE

13.11.2024
13.11.2024
13.11.2024
13.11.2024
13.11.2024
13.11.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024

08.10.2024

08.10.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024

30.09.2024

11.12.2024

11.12.2024

27.11.2024
11.12.2024
11.12.2024
10.12.2024
10.12.2024
10.12.2024
04.12.2024
Dismissed
10.12.2024
10.12.2024

10.12.2024



35 ID No. 11/2015 Sh. Balram State Bank of India 23.09.2024

36 |ID No. 56/2005 Sh. Rajvir Singh D.D.A. 28.11.2024
37  |ID No.123/2015 Sh. Bachan Singh ALIMS. 24.10.2024
38 |ID No. 61/2019 Sh. Yogesh Kumar & 07 Ors. DRDO & Ors. 28.10.2024

FURTHER PROCEEDING

39  |Misc. Application |Sh. Deepak Kumar & Anr. B.S.N.L. 28.10.2024

The Next date is indicate in the NDH Columns of each case.This is for the purpose of intimation/information to the concern parties to the case.



